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The team @ Cannes 2025 edition 

 
Filmfestivals.com became one of the most important media covering Cannes for the past 25 years.  
Last year's online coverage included  over 600 publications  
Prior to this Bruno Chatelin was CEO of 20th Century Fox/UGC , and prior to this with Sony theatrical 
in France and has a vast experience of Cannes from 38 past editions , running festival openings, 
closings, hundreds of red carpet /VIP events, junkets, galas in the festival and market. 
 

The team is lead by filmfestivals.com Editor Bruno Chatelin ​
+33 6 80 99 57 34   bruno@filmfestivals.com  (photo, camera) 

  

Journalists for English Interviews 

 

Vanessa McMahon  ​ vanessakmcmahon@googlemail.com 

Moira Sullivan ​ ​ moira.sullivan@gmail.com 

Philipp Bergson ​ ​ pnbergson@hotmail.com 

Alice Kanterian ​ ​ alicekanterian@hotmail.com  
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The team @ Cannes 2025 edition 

 

 

Sketches by Nesta Morgan nesta@art4film.com 

 

French Interviews 

Bruno Chatelin ​ ​ bruno@filmfestivals.com + 33 6 80 99 57 34   

Video Interviews photo,camera  Bruno Chatelin   

 

Red Carpet coverage and photocall 
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The team @ Cannes 2025 edition 

 

    

Camera Sissy LIN ​​ ​ Sissylin.p8@gmail.com  ​ +33 7 66 04 76 09 

Photographer Laurent HOU​ laurent.hou@gmail.com  ​ +33 7 66 04 76 09 

  Blogging and interviews 

Ava Cambra ​ ​ ​ avacambra@gmail.com ​ +1 774 644 8517 

Sean Knowles ​ ​ ​ seantk2019@gmail.com ​ +1 630 994 0134  

Madeline Mckeithen Ballard (Maddie) ​ maddie.ballard1738@gmail.com ​ +1 336 706 1594  

Jack Nilsen ​ ​ ​ ​ Jkpnilsen@gmail.com ​ ​ +1 201 680 9150 

Tyler Tran​ ​ ​ ​ tylerstran11@gmail.com ​ ​ +1 980 35 6408 

 

THE WEBSITE www.filmfestivals.com/home​  www.filmfestivals.com/fr ​ Established 1995 

Let us know how we can help you! 

kind regards 
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The team @ Cannes 2025 edition 

 
Bruno  

@ Cannes 14-24  +33680995734 
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